
Lou Albright (Host) Cornell University  LDA1@cornell.edu
Ed Ashworth (AA) University of Maine  Edward.ashworth@umit.maine.edu
William Bauerle Ohio State University  billbauerle2003@yahoo.com
       Bauerle.1@osu.edu
A.J. Both (Chair) Rutgers University  both@aesop.rutgers.edu
Melissa Brechner Cornell University  mlk38@cornell.edu
Robin Brumfield Penn State University  brumfield@aesop.rutgers.edu
S. Burnett (Sec) University of Maine  sburnett@maine.edu
Amy Fulcher  University Kentucky  afulcher@uky.edu 
Martin Gent  Conn. Agric. Exp. Stn. Martin.Gent@op.state.ct.us 
Gene Giacomelli University of Arizona  giocomel@ag.arizona.edu 
Jay Halcomb  Penn State University  ejh3@psu.edu 
Robert Hansen Ohio State University  Hansen.2@osu.edu
Murat Kacira  University of Arizona  mkacira@cals.arizona.edu
Bob Langhans  Cornell University  rwl2@cornell.edu
Neil Mattson  Cornell University  nsm47@cornell.edu 
George Meyer  University of Nebraska gmeyer1@unl.edu 
Eugene Reiss  Rutgers University  reiss@aesop.rutgers.edu
Tim Shelford  Cornell University  tjs47@cornell.edu
David de Villiers Cornell University  dsd5@cornell.edu
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